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小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 33 余頌希 

2 DS3I 4 陳柏翹 

3 DS3R 7 周軒淳 

4 DS3T 30 楊和叡  

5 DS3Y 11 向浩駿  

6 DS3I 3 陳祈溍 

7 DS3T 25 黃子謙 

8 DS3I 29 黃曦然 

    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 26 曾愉程  

2 DS3T 8 洪柏昊 

3 DS3V 5 陳溢鋒 

4 DS3Y 27 黃雋 

5 DS3T 3 陳日朗 

6 DS3Y 4 陳奕熹 

7 DS3Y 30 黃煒程 

8 DS3R 14 洪彥傲 

    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 3   
線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 13 梁曦諾  

2 DS3V 17 藍匡正  

3 DS3R 4 陳家朗 

4 DS3T 14 林雋穎  

5 DS2E 16 黎朗笙  

6 DS3T 19 郭昊輝  

7 DS3I 9 鍾志聰  

8 DS3V 9 鍾翊暄  

    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 7 陳珈睿 

2 DS2Y 11 葉朗天 

3 DS3T 31 應嘉謙 

4 DS3Y 32 楊樂臻  

5 DS3T 4 陳浩天 

6 DS3V 11 何俊朗 

7 DS3V 30 楊朗賢  

8 DS3I 10 鍾逸朗  

    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 7 張信承 

2 DS3E 3 陳瑧澤 

3 DS2T 1 陳展鋒 

4 DS3E 15 杭敬諾 

5 DS3R 31 王皓一 

6 DS2V 19 利昕樂 

7 DS3T 11 關頌遙 

8 DS3V 20 蘇柏軒 

    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 27 黃振楠 

2 DS3Y 7 張皓然 

3 DS3R 32 胡書瑋 

4 DS2Y 7 張衍豫 

5 DS3T 18 錢方翔 

6 DS3V 2 陳冠滔 

7 DS3I 28 黃俊羲 

8    
    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 
分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 32 余本立 

2 DS2V 10 洪思桁 

3 DS3E 12 方哲翷 

4 DS3Y 21 羅溢晞 

5 DS3T 1 陳俊匡 

6 DS3E 28 蕭志軒  

7 DS3I 14 劉以樂 

8    
    

小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 17 劉瀚霖  

2 DS3I 24 鄧永愉 

3 DS3Y 20 羅樂知  

4 DS3V 19 冼立仁  

5 DS3I 12 關鎮晞  

6 DS2T 14 朱天樂  

7 DS3E 16 簡天裕  

8    
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小學男甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 28 邱正匡  

2 DS3T 10 古梓廷 

3 DS3T 7 許家傑  

4 DS3I 15 劉祉滔 

5 DS3I 23 蕭子京 

6 DS3R 30 謝仲開  

7 DS3R 28 蕭樂然  

8    
    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 4 陳煦齡 

2 DS3Y 31 楊珈睿  

3 DS2V 1 歐陽憫念 

4 DS3T 22 曾可澄  

5 DS3Y 5 鄭家瑩  

6 DS3R 22 梁雨蓁  

7 DS2R 20 蘇靖桓 

8 DS3R 1 陳巧瑤 

    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 2 陳芷芊 

2 DS3Y 2 陳敏喬 

3 DS3V 1 陳衍翹 

4 DS3R 3 陳愷翹 

5 DS3R 24 吳珈睎 

6 DS3V 3 陳樂晴 

7 DS3V 4 陳森盈 

8 DS3V 21 鄧烯璇 

    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 16 郭心兒 

2 DS3Y 28 黃珀蓁 

3 DS3V 12 關蘊晴  

4 DS3I 21 潘曉晴 

5 DS3V 24 蔡巧樂 

6 DS3Y 3 陳欣祺 

7 DS3I 8 蔡霈瀠 

8 DS3T 28 黃梓晴 

    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 32 任映禾 

2 DS3R 8 鄭心悠  

3 DS2I 4 鄭心悅  

4 DS3V 7 周一凛 

 
5 DS3R 29 司徒玉琳 

6 DS3E 10 程以善  

7 DS3V 6 鄭弘琪  

8 DS3I 22 任嘉穎  

    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 17 姜茵如  

2 DS3R 13 何明俐 

3 DS3R 18 劉冰冰 

4 DS3I 16 盧菀孜 

5 DS3E 14 何荊冕 

6 DS3V 14 梁晞彤  

7 DS3R 2 陳喜宜 

8    
    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 
分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 10 馮嘉裕 

2 DS3I 1 陳靖君 

3 DS3E 29 蕭宛姿 

4 DS3E 13 馮安蕎 

5 DS3Y 9 莊子滺 

6 DS3E 18 顧佩然 

7 DS3V 15 羅海銘 

8    
    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 23 唐風雩 

2 DS3Y 13 關卓瑜 

3 DS3E 2 陳芍彤 

4 DS3V 10 馮子祈 

5 DS3I 18 呂曉晴 

6 DS3T 9 甘曉澄 

7 DS3T 5 張愷桐 

8    
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小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 24 溫梓晴 

2 DS3Y 29 黃伊彤 

3 DS3I 6 陳穎怡 

4 DS3E 30 黃康瑤 

5 DS3Y 14 郭匡晴 

6 DS2Y 12 郭晴 

7 DS3I 31 胡溵錇 

8    
    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 30 王穎彤 

2 DS3T 15 林巧瀅 

3 DS2V 25 蕭凱晴  

4 DS3R 11 方卓菱 

5 DS3T 16 林晞彤 

6 DS3I 17 盧加允 

7 DS3R 6 陳琬彤 

8    
    

小學女甲 100米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 24 劉思圓 

2 DS2R 15 林可遊  

3 DS3T 6 范向翹 

4 DS3R 27 冼學恩  

5 DS3Y 24 麥梓楹 

6 DS3V 8 徐雪怡 

7 DS3Y 25 譚卓瑤  

8    
    

小學男乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 23 梁鎧迪  

2 DS2E 32 曾浚澔  

3 DS2I 24 鄧旭峻 

4 DS2V 29 杜量宏 

5 DS1R 29 黃紀正 

6 DS2T 33 甄毅  

7 DS2Y 6 鄭明哲  

8    
    

小學男乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 23 蘇威汛 

2 DS2I 17 李思堯 

3 DS2T 22 梁宏諾  

4 DS2I 15 劉璟炘  

5 DS2R 29 楊承熹  

6 DS1I 13 宗汛熹  

7 DS2Y 3 陳康楠 

8    
    

小學男乙 100米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 13 周曉揚 

2 DS2T 28 蘇宥汛 

3 DS1R 25 吳日熹 

4 DS2Y 5 周霑岐 

5 DS2T 19 葉善揚 

6 DS2T 23 盧守正 

7 DS2I 27 黃頌鈞 

8    
    

小學男乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2E 29 吳梓浩 

3 DS2T 25 麥鎧明  

4 DS2V 30 王卓灝 

5 DS2Y 28 岑正揚 

6 DS1V 8 何一心 

7 DS2I 31 汪穎朗 

8    
    

小學男乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2I 16 李愷彥  

3 DS1R 26 聶子山 

4 DS1V 24 鄧淳 

5 DS2E 25 廖翰林  

6 DS1Y 16 羅正誠  

7 DS2Y 17 劉卓立  

8    
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小學女乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 33 黃蔚蕎 

2 DS2V 27 鄧晞渝 

3 DS1E 18 盧姿菲  

4 DS2V 2 歐陽皓欣 

5 DS2Y 21 盧綽昕 

6 DS2T 7 陳心怡 

7 DS2Y 4 陳欣言 

8    
    

小學女乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 6 邱怡安 

2 DS2R 10 何千盈 

3 DS2Y 14 黎芊慧  

4 DS2Y 26 魏皓晴 

5 DS1E 6 程鍶穎  

6 DS2E 22 梁正汶  

7 DS2Y 20 廖子萱  

8    
    

小學女乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 9 周允然 

2 DS2V 14 黎希霖 

3 DS2E 12 何心翹 

4 DS2V 21 梁曉彤  

5 DS2E 3 周靖桐 

6 DS2V 24 毛彥蕎 

7 DS2E 28 吳心弦 

8    
    

小學女乙 100米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 16 林澄訢  

2 DS2E 18 林天悅  

3 DS2I 12 葉善渝 

4 DS2I 8 周頌恩 

5 DS2R 33 袁喜頤 

6 DS2E 7 仇康澄 

7 DS2V 32 黃雪瀅 

8    
    

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 25 董翹 

2 DS2Y 1 區譽騫 

3 DS1T 33 胡焯然 

4 DS2I 10 黃宇昊  

5 DS2R 3 鄭浩謙  

6 DS2V 4 陳禮信 

7 DS2V 11 葉宗瓚 

8 DS2Y 29 孫宥希 

    

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 31 曾憲宇  

2 DS2R 23 曾昭銘  

3 DS2V 8 鄒梓謙 

4 DS2E 33 黃子穎 

5 DS2R 11 熊天智 

6 DS2V 28 鄧鋈坪 

7 DS1Y 17 李浚豪  

8 DS2E 14 賴駿謙  

    

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 31 溫哲睎  

2 DS2T 10 鄭鍵昇  

3 DS2E 27 莫晙謙  

4 DS2T 20 賴哲奇  

5 DS2V 13 賴哲希  

6 DS2E 30 楊鎧 

7 DS2V 7 莊越竣  

8 DS2T 5 陳迦翹 

 

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 4 鄒餘諾 

2 DS1Y 18 梁希朗  

3 DS2E 21 羅若天 

4 DS2I 2 陳葭嵐 

5 DS2Y 32 葉知純 

6 DS2V 17 劉俊均  

7 DS2I 5 鄭梓亮  

8 DS2R 8 蔡嘉樂 
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小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 1 符浩 

2 DS2V 22 梁子風  

3 DS2T 29 鄧家信 

4 DS2Y 2 陳諾行 

5 DS2I 9 鍾曉陽  

6 DS2R 5 張繼元 

7 DS2Y 25 吳健暉 

8 DS2I 18 盧熙哲 

 

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 3 陳俊譽 

2 DS2V 6 張翊瑋 

3 DS2T 26 伍博軒 

4 DS2V 26 蘇恩晞 

5 DS2R 4 張智康 

6 DS2V 5 張智健 

7 DS2Y 8 張翹軒 

8 DS2R 16 林文愷 

 

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 19 連韋森 

2 DS2E 26 文易謙 

3 DS2Y 31 黃懿樂 

4 DS2E 13 關秉霖 

5 DS2T 2 陳捷希 

6 DS2T 6 陳信諺  

7 DS2R 27 黃靖洛 

8 DS2R 7 蔡卓宏 

 

小學男乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 

1 DS2I 33 葉安陶 

2 DS2E 17 林嘉朗  

3 DS2I 13 賴樂堯  

4 DS2R 19 彭聲 

5 DS2I 22 蕭銳峻 

6 DS1I 16 桂偉博 

7 DS2R 32 姚楊  

8 DS2I 14 劉允臻 

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 2 陳沛如 

2 DS2T 3 陳熙晴 

3 DS2T 16 何卓琳 

4 DS2E 5 鄭懿心  

5 DS2R 1 歐陽伊晴 

6 DS2V 23 盧芍津 

7 DS2T 4 陳曦兒 

8 DS1E 23 顏紫昕 

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 15 崔敏珩 

2 DS2I 29 王心妍 

3 DS2R 2 陳逸渝 

4 DS2V 31 黃愷澄 

5 DS2R 13 郭曉澄 

6 DS2T 11 錢心悅 

7 DS2I 7 陳睿姿 

8 DS2R 9 蔡芷妍 

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 3 陳嘉喬 

2 DS2I 19 麥穎妍 

3 DS2V 15 賴穎喬 

4 DS2I 25 唐睿妍 

5 DS2I 6 鄭月晴  

6 DS2Y 30 司徒蘊曦 

7 DS2E 15 黎以琳  

8 DS2R 31 葉禧兒  

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 
分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 13 鄺曉嵐  

2 DS2Y 9 莊采穎  

3 DS1E 9 鍾子棋  

4 DS2V 20 梁綽蕎  

5 DS2T 12 程樂瑤  

6 DS2I 32 楊曦 

7 DS2E 9 鍾昕琳  

8 DS1I 28 黃予澄 
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小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 6 張詠琳 

2 DS2T 30 陶凱晴 

3 DS2E 24 梁芷悠  

4 DS2V 9 何熙霖 

5 DS2V 18 李晞晴 

6 DS2T 8 周筱雅 

7 DS2R 17 李心雅 

8 DS2Y 22 盧欣雅 

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 20 莫止霽 

2 DS2I 28 黃康晴 

3 DS2Y 27 潘安悅 

4 DS2T 18 何心祈 

5 DS2R 12 黃子芯 

6 DS2Y 10 何知樂 

7 DS2I 21 伍翊如 

8 DS2Y 23 呂凱琳  

    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 19 林軒蓉 

2 DS2T 32 任沛嘉 

3 DS2T 21 林芝醖 

4 DS2T 24 麥凱喬  

5 DS2I 30 黃莛甄 

6 DS2Y 24 莫希沂 

7 DS2E 19 劉海藍  

8    
    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 15 林晴焮  

2 DS2R 24 徐緣 

3 DS1E 20 莫鈊洮 

4 DS2Y 33 余本懿 

5 DS2I 26 溫家敏 

6 DS2R 30 嚴子茵 

7 DS2R 26 溫雪澄 

8    
    

小學女乙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 18 劉雨櫻 

2 DS2E 20 羅家慧 

3 DS2Y 16 劉司妤 

4 DS1V 11 林令芊 

5 DS2T 27 蕭樂瑤  

6 DS2R 14 林倬同  

7 DS2Y 18 羅婥瑜  

8    
    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 2 陳學琛 

2 DS1Y 2 歐陽兆熙 

3 DS1R 16 梁博鈞  

4 DS1I 6 鄭皓文  

5 DS1I 2 歐陽天逸 

6 DS1V 6 鍾宇軒  

7 DS1E 26 杜斐 

8 DS1V 16 李靖祺 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 4 陳緯澄 

2 DS1E 2 陳兆燾 

3 DS1Y 8 陳沛睿 

4 DS1R 3 陳啟飛 

5 DS1I 20 李浩霖  

6 DS1E 1 陳司霖 

7 DS1T 31 王希慎 

8 DS1Y 27 黃建灝 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 17 謝鎮宇 

2 DS1Y 28 王裔昌 

3 DS1Y 25 鄧翺政 

4 DS1E 30 王洛泓 

5 DS1T 5 陳奕澧 

6 DS1I 10 周諾希 

7 DS1I 26 蔡宥信 

8 DS1R 10 甘泓晞 
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小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 22 吳俊希 

2 DS1V 13 梁澤朗  

3 DS1V 18 麥迪  

4 DS1T 16 高戩夆 

5 DS1R 13 黎俊希  

6 DS1T 15 何泓希 

7 DS1R 12 郭昊翔 

8 FS2R 15 廖敬生  

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 29 黃裕聰 

2 DS1T 32 黃保康 

3 DS1I 32 楊崇天  

4 DS1T 9 周皓謙 

5 DS1Y 1 區信朗 

6 DS1T 27 彭顥文 

7 DS1R 1 陳銘誠 

8 DS1T 12 馮灝霆 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 1 區亦晞 

2 DS1R 11 高仁生 

3 DS1V 5 徐嘉毅 

4 DS1V 15 梁峻源  

5 FS2I 17 梁從樂  

6 DS1Y 29 鄔晉譽 

7 DS1T 29 鄧皓堯 

8 DS1E 21 吳海綽 

    
小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 25 譚棨謙 

2 DS1T 7 張天諾 

3 DS1E 12 關頌齊 

4 DS1I 1 區在山 

5 DS1Y 3 陳銘信 

6 DS1Y 14 黎柏希 

7 DS1Y 11 許心翹 

8 DS1T 19 林柏熹 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 29 王智健 

2 FS2Y 9 招若曦 

3 FS2T 27 杜日希 

4 DS1V 7 何紹楠 

5 FS2I 23 石俊彥 

6 DS1Y 20 盧柏翰 

7 DS1Y 5 陳瀚森 

8 FS2V 29 黃康珀 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 5 周駿然 

2 DS1I 15 方俊希 

3 FS2I 14 林亦熹 

4 DS1I 24 戴柏曈 

5 DS1R 8 洪家程 

6 DS1I 14 方清洋 

7 DS1E 10 方弈元 

8 DS1R 27 湯朗森 

    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 26 王綽謙 

2 DS1I 9 周致朗 

3 DS1Y 23 冼立生 

4 DS1R 4 陳承謙 

5 DS1V 19 麥天諾  

6 DS1E 19 盧梓謙 

7 DS1T 20 李以諾 

8    
    

小學男丙 60米(初賽) 
分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 28 黃隼哲 

2 DS1R 30 王廷彥 

3 DS1I 25 蔡卓諺 

4 DS1V 28 黃卓楠 

5 DS1E 13 郭卓泓 

6 DS1Y 24 鄧君騰 

7 DS1E 32 黃宏治 

8    
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小學男丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 11 黎晉翹 

2 DS1T 14 侯博元 

3 DS1E 31 黃劭僖 

4 DS1I 5 陳思過 

5 FS2Y 10 朱彥東 

6 DS1V 10 古梓驊 

7 DS1V 33 葉承熹 

8    
    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 23 鄧梓桐 

2 DS1V 20 吳嘉盈 

3 DS1R 32 余願 

4 DS1R 9 葉可嵐  

5 DS1R 18 馬綽彤 

6 DS1V 2 陳玟菁 

7 DS1I 8 趙熙桐 

8 DS1T 10 蔡沚穎 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 7 蔡曉晴 

2 DS1V 31 黃顯茵 

3 DS1I 27 黃晞晴 

4 DS1E 3 陳思言 

5 DS1T 4 陳舒行 

6 DS1V 30 王巧兒 

7 FS2T 28 黃愷淇 

8 DS1T 8 蔡希渟 

    
小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 11 洪天潁 

2 FS2T 9 馮詩淇 

3 DS1V 3 陳彥希 

4 DS1Y 13 郭凱晴 

5 DS1I 3 曾彥霖 

6 DS1R 7 封秀澄 

7 FS2V 24 彭詩媞 

8 DS1V 22 潘心悅 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 12 徐思珩 

2 DS1V 4 鄭柏蔚  

3 DS1E 5 鄭柏蓉  

4 DS1T 18 郭芷嫣 

5 DS1T 13 馮葦喬 

6 DS1I 7 鄭天鑰  

7 DS1I 11 周柔 

8 DS1T 25 吳匡晴 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1V 21 吳雪婷 

2 DS1Y 22 成彥霏  

3 DS1V 14 梁雨釺 

4 DS1R 24 吳說汶 

5 DS1T 24 麥詠曦 

6 DS1Y 15 林穎璇 

7 DS1T 2 博塏晴  

8 DS1T 28 施悅晴 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 6 鍾欣晴  

2 DS1Y 31 楊晞姸 

3 DS1I 19 梁希瞳  

4 DS1T 6 張子悅  

5 DS1I 18 劉泳晞 

6 DS1I 31 楊凱旋  

7 DS1E 16 梁詠嫣  

8 DS1E 24 顏妤珈 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 
分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 21 吳曦亭 

2 DS1Y 32 楊紫菁  

3 DS1R 31 楊梓妤  

4 DS1I 23 潘君瑤 

5 DS1I 33 余明欣 

6 DS1V 25 徐安淇 

7 DS1Y 6 陳凱琳 

8 DS1T 3 陳靖柔 
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小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 30 韋善行 

2 DS1Y 4 陳芷蕎 

3 DS1I 22 潘宇翎 

4 DS1T 26 吳姵賢 

5 DS1E 28 黃翎雅 

6 DS1T 21 李心翹 

7 DS1T 17 關綽淇 

8 DS1V 1 歐紓婷 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 23 呂日璿 

2 DS1R 17 李日晴 

3 DS1R 21 吳婧彤 

4 DS1Y 7 陳君寧 

5 DS1Y 21 吳垚羲 

6 DS1Y 9 張凱晴 

7 DS1E 22 伍逸言 

8 DS1E 27 黃靖琋 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 14 劉慧珊 

2 DS1E 33 余天心 

3 DS1R 15 林恩羨 

4 DS1V 29 黃靜汶 

5 DS1T 22 盧諾桐 

6 DS1R 23 吳熙榆 

7 DS1V 27 黃婥嵐 

8 DS1E 15 羅海晴  

    
小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 10 徐泳絺 

2 DS1Y 12 簡天蕊  

3 DS1V 32 黃瀜 

4 DS1R 14 黎熙聿 

5 DS1R 20 莫見賢  

6 DS1I 30 邱暐茵 

7 DS1R 19 麥樂兒  

8 DS1Y 26 謝心悅 

    

小學女丙 60米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 8 朱可頤  

2 FS2V 31 邱梓恩 

3 DS1Y 30 葉芷維 

4 DS1V 12 李婉靜  

5 DS1V 9 郭心悠 

6 DS1V 17 廖芷悠 

7 DS1E 17 劉佳欣  

8 DS1T 11 朱皓頤  

    
小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 26 王皓軒 

2 FS2R 8 顧皓然  

3 FS2Y 32 余正浩 

4 FS2Y 13 姜皓殷  

5 FS2R 10 何柏賢 

6 FS2R 1 陳文諾 

7 FS2Y 21 李政澤 

8 FS2T 2 陳柏達 

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 26 鄧樂謙 

2 FS2V 3 陳暐桐 

3 FS2R 20 潘莃舜 

4 FS2R 3 周子謙 

5 FS2V 23 彭衍碩 

6 FS2E 20 魏懷素 

7 FS2I 30 黃紀充 

8 FS2I 27 王沛杰 

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 6 鄭哲凱 

2 FS2I 12 郭宥鳴 

3 FS2Y 12 熊昱瑜 

4 FS2R 22 唐維信 

5 FS2V 27 曾卓倫  

6 FS2I 5 周彥匡 

7 FS2Y 5 鄭卓夫  

8 FS2V 2 陳嘉縉 
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小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 13 劉明頎 

2 FS2R 14 林穎諭 

3 FS2E 30 姚幸言 

4 FS2T 22 陸進  

5 FS2R 13 鄺宣澤  

6 FS2I 18 梁柏泓  

7 FS2Y 8 程以仁  

8 FS2V 12 劉縉軒  

  

 

 

  

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

 分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 20 梁定一  

2 FS2I 10 關懿行 

3 FS2E 11 梁柏浩  

4 FS2I 28 黃浩謙 

5 FS2I 7 何卓晉 

6 FS2E 28 楊諾勤  

7 FS2I 29 黃灝朗 

8 FS2T 5 莊頌堯  

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 24 伍常道 

2 FS2E 17 盧煜霖 

3 FS2E 29 楊溢僖  

4 FS2T 7 朱峻霆 

5 FS2T 19 梁晞樂  

6 FS2T 32 楊雋謙  

7 FS2T 21 盧樂恆 

8 FS2V 20 馬柏文 

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 29 余德希 

2 FS2E 1 陳瀚程 

3 FS2T 17 李文皓 

4 FS2V 6 張家康 

5 FS2E 18 吳浚彥 

6 FS2V 15 李逸康 

7 FS2R 2 鄒幸男 

8 FS2V 1 陳匡翹 

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 32 余衍進 

2 FS2Y 15 郭伊洛 

3 FS2V 26 孫瑋彤 

4 FS2E 6 張煒曦 

5 FS2I 32 余建熹 

6 FS2V 10 何柏賢 

7 FS2E 8 張以良 

8 FS2R 30 余煥天 

    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

 分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 31 尤義亨 

2 FS2E 9 江俊樂 

3 FS2E 16 盧逸升 

4 FS2E 26 王俊彥 

5 FS2Y 18 李樂行  

6 FS2Y 16 黎立信 

7 FS2I 2 陳弘熙 

8 FS2T 30 黃恩信 

    
小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 30 黃誠晞 

2 FS2V 9 蔡東哲 

3 FS2Y 14 高子灝 

4 FS2R 26 黃卓霖 

5 FS2T 15 林宥言 

6 FS2Y 27 王梓阳 

7 FS2T 8 秦綽言 

8    
    

小學男丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 28 葉祐行 

2 FS2R 25 徐尚賢 

3 FS2V 8 蔡承希 

4 FS2Y 25 丁巽軒 

5 FS2T 12 林臻訢 

6 FS2Y 31 葉睿祈 

7 FS2I 21 陸焯祐  

8    
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小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 25 孫凱晴 

2 FS2T 23 吳靖睎 

3 FS2E 2 陳曦陶 

4 FS2R 9 何黛兒 

5 FS2R 19 吳卓縈 

6 FS2I 11 關巧慈 

7 FS2R 5 趙祉詠 

8 FS2V 33 袁曉淇 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 
分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 24 王凱楠 

2 FS2Y 3 陳思澄 

3 FS2T 1 卜律銘 

4 FS2Y 2 陳樂怡 

5 FS2E 19 吳沂欣  

6 FS2V 17 李雨桐 

7 FS2Y 4 陳祉澄 

8 FS2T 29 黃凱萾 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 3 車昕霖 

2 FS2V 4 陳日熹 

3 FS2T 3 陳允孜 

4 FS2Y 28 黃曦儀 

5 FS2T 10 郭凱晴 

6 FS2I 3 陳殷悦 

7 FS2R 12 郭憫行 

8 FS2I 31 黃韻衡 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 31 張子菁  

2 FS2I 22 龍怡 

3 FS2R 21 潘祉晴 

4 FS2R 7 馮善緣 

5 FS2I 4 周天柔 

6 FS2Y 7 程皓清  

7 FS2I 26 曾瑋茵  

8 FS2R 4 鄭繹孜  

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 13 林定恩 

2 FS2T 6 莊琬琳  

3 FS2V 5 鄭韻祈  

4 FS2T 25 石澔之 

5 FS2R 32 鄭彥彤  

6 FS2V 22 楊繕 

7 FS2E 31 姚潔  

8 FS2T 14 林詠翹 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 27 楊思澄  

2 FS2I 19 梁悅晞  

3 FS2Y 22 連信曦 

4 FS2V 18 盧綺樂 

5 FS2V 32 邱攸  

6 FS2I 9 高穎蕎 

7 FS2I 24 施悅曦 

8 FS2I 13 林童 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 15 盧思穎 

2 FS2Y 23 馬穎恩 

3 FS2V 16 梁櫻藍  

4 FS2V 14 劉倩攸 

5 FS2I 20 梁蕊蕊  

6 FS2T 20 梁皚喬  

7 FS2T 18 梁曉彤  

8 FS2Y 30 黃溥琪 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 14 廖殷澄 

2 FS2E 5 張之亭 

3 FS2Y 11 何沛鍁 

4 FS2I 1 陳芍妍 

5 FS2R 18 吳靖喬 

6 FS2E 4 張智雅 

7 FS2R 6 周爾雅 

8 FS2V 19 盧以芯 
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小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 23 蔡康琪 

2 FS2I 16 李希瞳 

3 FS2E 10 郭匡妮 

4 FS2E 25 黃康怡 

5 FS2Y 24 麥凱晴  

6 FS2I 8 高晞桐 

7 FS2R 11 何煒彤 

8 FS2E 7 張采沂 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 17 林靖嵐 

2 FS2I 25 戴逸謠 

3 FS2Y 29 黃朗瀅 

4 FS2E 22 鄧靖君 

5 FS2V 7 張淽言 

6 FS2Y 33 余衍彤 

7 FS2Y 1 歐紫聆 

8 FS2E 12 呂熙敏 

    

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 16 陸伽翹 

2 FS2V 21 萬天恩  

3 FS2T 33 葉紀葇 

4 FS2T 16 李心柔 

5 FS2R 24 蔡穎樂 

6 FS2E 21 譚曉玥 

7 FS2Y 19 李心悅 

8 FS2V 28 溫梓童 

 

 

   

小學女丁 60米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 27 邱悅寧 

2 FS2V 11 林詩瑋 

3 FS2I 6 周月瞳 

4 FS2T 4 趙月澄 

5 FS2E 23 謝皓宜  

6 FS2V 13 劉樂兒  

7 FS2R 17 茅家怡 

8 FS2I 15 劉可圓  
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小學男甲 400米(決賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 6 鄒餘哲 

3 DS3T 29 王弋 

4 DS3Y 22 李焯桁 

5 DS3I 25 丁啟軒 

6 DS3E 9 鄭文熙  

7 DS3R 21 梁恕白  

8    
    

小學男甲 400米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3I 19 陸志翹  

3 DS3Y 8 趙展樂 

4 DS3E 33 余本堯 

5 DS3R 5 陳君庫 

6 DS3T 20 冼柏朗 

7 DS3T 13 黎鍩汶 

8    
    

小學男甲 400米(決賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3R 19 羅雅樹 

3 DS3Y 18 林銳滔 

4 DS3I 27 蔡承韜 

5 DS3Y 23 倫天祐  

6 DS3Y 16 黎程一  

7 DS3R 23 劉昱瑋 

8    
    

小學女甲 400米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 21 唐昕 

2 DS3R 33 葉玟希 

3 DS3E 25 盧亭妃  

4 DS3E 27 吳青蕊 

5 DS3Y 15 郭芷悠 

6 DS3Y 1 陳家悅 

7 DS3R 26 潘旻葵 

8 DS3E 1 區在林 

 

 

 

   

小學男甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 23 徐子康 

2 DS3R 15 郭翺晞 

3 DS3I 5 陳錫熙 

4 DS3Y 26 鍾宇翹  

5 DS2I 11 葉崞男 

6 DS3I 11 馮晞哲 

7 DS3T 27 王珀彥 

8 DS3E 8 鄭頌曦  

    

小學男甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 21 劉以平 

2 DS3R 9 蔡鎮熙 

3 DS3T 26 黃靖嵐 

4 DS3V 25 崔嘉朗 

5 DS2R 22 涂傑舜 

6 DS3Y 12 熊展羽 

7 DS3V 26 尹藍一 

8 DS3E 31 甄建誠  

    

小學男甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 17 林伊洛 

2 DS3E 22 李商硯 

3 DS3V 18 沈承進 

4 DS3V 29 丘奕山 

5 DS2V 12 甘梓儁 

6 DS3E 11 范思嘉 

7 DS3R 10 朱珈熹 

8 DS3I 2 陳方磊 

    

小學女甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 22 鄧梓賢 

2 DS3I 13 郭愷彤 

3 DS3R 25 魏心唯 

4 DS2E 1 陳楚楓 

5 DS2E 10 方楚萁 

6 DS3V 28 黃晞桐 

7 DS2E 11 馮梓昕 

8 DS3V 31 楊意霖  
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小學女甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 12 郭伊桐 

2 DS3Y 6 張卓盈 

3 DS3R 12 何子程 

4 DS3I 20 吳芊融 

5 DS3R 20 梁凱婕  

6 DS3E 26 莫思薺 

7 DS3E 23 李晞琳 

8 DS3V 16 陸悠揚 

    

小學女甲 200米(決賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 20 劉詠嘉  

2 DS3Y 19 劉可悠  

3    
4 DS3I 32 葉岶凝 

5 DS3E 5 陳悅心 

6 DS3T 17 呂昊林  

7 DS3E 19 林彥彤 

8    
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拓階二女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 

學號 

姓名 

 
1   
2 DS2I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS2T  
4 DS2Y  
5 DS2V  
6 DS2E  
7 DS2R  
8   
    

拓階一女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別 

 

 

 
1   
2 DS1I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS1T  
4 DS1Y  
5 DS1V  
6 DS1E  
7 DS1R  
8   
    

拓階三女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS3T  
4 DS3Y  
5 DS3V  
6 DS3E  
7 DS3R  
8   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

拓階二男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 

學號 

姓名 

 

 
1   
2 DS2I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS2T  
4 DS2Y  
5 DS2V  
6 DS2E  
7 DS2R  
8   
    

拓階一男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別 

 

 

 
1   
2 DS1I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS1T  
4 DS1Y  
5 DS1V  
6 DS1E  
7 DS1R  
8   
    

拓階三男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3I 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS3T  
4 DS3Y  
5 DS3V  
6 DS3E  
7 DS3R  
8   
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小學男甲跳遠 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 23 劉昱瑋 

2 DS3V 29 丘奕山 

3 DS3I 27 蔡承韜 

4 DS3T 20 冼柏朗 

5 DS3V 25 崔嘉朗 

6 DS3E 9 鄭文熙  

7 DS3T 27 王珀彥 

8 DS3I 25 丁啟軒 

9 DS3T 25 黃子謙 

10 DS3Y 26 鍾宇翹  

11 DS3I 4 陳柏翹 

12 DS3I 5 陳錫熙 

13 DS3R 15 郭翺晞 

14 DS3Y 30 黃煒程 

15 DS3T 14 林雋穎  

16 DS3E 33 余本堯 

17 DS2V 10 洪思桁 

18 DS3Y 20 羅樂知  

19 DS3E 22 李商硯 

20 DS3I 2 陳方磊 

 

 

   

    

小學男甲跳高 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 18 林銳滔 

2 DS3E 21 劉以平 

3 DS3R 9 蔡鎮熙 

4 DS3R 5 陳君庫 

5 DS3Y 33 余頌希 

6 DS3Y 27 黃雋 

7 DS3V 2 陳冠滔 

8 DS3I 14 劉以樂 

9 DS3V 18 沈承進 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

小學男甲擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 19 羅雅樹 

2 DS3R 10 朱珈熹 

3 DS3E 11 范思嘉 

4 DS3T 7 許家傑 

5 DS3Y 23 倫天祐  

6 DS3E 16 簡天裕  

7 DS3E 31 甄建誠  

8 DS3V 27 黃振楠 

9 DS3Y 8 趙展樂 

10 DS3I 7 張信承 

11 DS2V 19 利昕樂 

12 DS3R 21 梁恕白  

13 DS3V 30 楊朗賢  

14 DS3V 17 藍匡正  

15 DS3T 23 徐子康 

16 DS3T 3 陳日朗 

17 DS3Y 11 向浩駿  

18 DS2I 11 葉崞男 

19 DS3I 26 曾愉程  

20 DS2E 16 黎朗笙  

21 DS3E 6 鄒餘哲 

22 DS3I 10 鍾逸朗  

23 DS2T 1 陳展鋒 

24 DS3T 11 關頌遙 

25 DS3T 18 錢方翔 

26 DS3I 19 陸志翹  

27 DS3V 26 尹藍一 

28 DS3I 24 鄧永愉 

29 DS3R 17 劉瀚霖  

30 DS3I 23 蕭子京 

31 DS2V 12 甘梓儁 

32 DS3Y 16 黎程一  

33 DS3Y 17 林伊洛 
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小學女甲跳遠 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 25 譚卓瑤  

2 DS3I 22 任嘉穎 

3 DS2V 25 蕭凱晴  

4 DS3T 24 溫梓晴 

5 DS3R 26 潘旻葵 

6 DS3E 17 姜茵如  

7 DS3V 31 楊意霖  

8 DS3R 16 郭心兒 

9 DS3I 13 郭愷彤 

10 DS3V 4 陳森盈 

11 DS3T 2 陳芷芊 

12 DS3Y 28 黃珀蓁 

13 DS3E 32 任映禾 

14 DS3E 14 何荊冕 

15 DS3V 10 馮子祈 

16 DS2Y 12 郭晴 

17 DS3V 16 陸悠揚 

18 DS3E 5 陳悅心 

19 DS2R 15 林可遊  

20 DS3E 19 林彥彤 

    

小學女甲跳高 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 1 區在林 

2 DS3Y 24 麥梓楹 

3 DS3R 6 陳琬彤 

4 DS3Y 29 黃伊彤 

5 DS3Y 6 張卓盈 

6 DS3Y 9 莊子滺 

7 DS3Y 1 陳家悅 

8 DS3Y 15 郭芷悠 

9 DS3V 28 黃晞桐 

10 DS3E 27 吳青蕊 

11 DS2E 10 方楚萁 

12 DS3V 22 鄧梓賢 

13 DS3E 25 盧亭妃  

14 DS3R 20 梁凱婕  

15 DS3E 26 莫思薺 

16 DS3T 21 唐昕 

17 DS3I 17 盧加允 

    
    
    
    

小學女甲擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3E 24 劉思圓 

2 DS3I 32 葉岶凝 

3 DS3I 31 胡溵錇 

4 DS3E 23 李晞琳 

5 DS3R 33 葉玟希 

6 DS3I 18 呂曉晴 

7 DS3I 1 陳靖君 

8 DS3E 10 程以善  

9 DS2E 11 馮梓昕 

10 DS3V 24 蔡巧樂 

11 DS3V 3 陳樂晴 

12 DS3E 4 陳煦齡 

13 DS2V 1 歐陽憫念 

14 DS3R 22 梁雨蓁  

15 DS3R 3 陳愷翹 

16 DS3Y 2 陳敏喬 

17 DS3I 8 蔡霈瀠 

18 DS2I 4 鄭心悅  

19 DS3V 6 鄭弘琪  

20 DS3V 15 羅海銘 

21 DS3E 2 陳芍彤 

22 DS3Y 13 關卓瑜 

23 DS3Y 14 郭匡晴 

24 DS3T 16 林晞彤 

25 DS3T 6 范向翹 
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小學男乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 17 劉卓立  

2 DS2I 31 汪穎朗 

3 DS2V 30 王卓灝 

4 DS2T 23 盧守正 

5 DS2I 18 盧熙哲 

6 DS2R 8 蔡嘉樂 

7 DS1Y 17 李浚豪  

8 DS2E 33 黃子穎 

9 DS2I 24 鄧旭峻 

10 DS1Y 18 梁希朗  

11 DS2Y 3 陳康楠 

12 DS2I 23 蘇威汛 

13 DS2T 28 蘇宥汛 

14 DS1V 8 何一心 

15 DS2I 16 李愷彥  

 

 

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學男乙擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 16 羅正誠  

2 DS1R 26 聶子山 

3 DS1Y 19 連韋森 

4 DS2I 27 黃頌鈞 

5 DS2E 13 關秉霖 

6 DS2Y 8 張翹軒 

7 DS2Y 5 周霑岐 

8 DS2T 22 梁宏諾  

9 DS2R 29 楊承熹  

10 DS2E 21 羅若天 

11 DS2T 31 溫哲睎  

12 DS2T 33 甄毅  

13 DS2T 10 鄭鍵昇  

14 DS2V 28 鄧鋈坪 

15 DS1R 29 黃紀正 

16 DS2V 4 陳禮信 

17 DS2R 3 鄭浩謙  

18 DS1T 33 胡焯然 

19 DS2V 11 葉宗瓚 

20 DS2R 11 熊天智 

21 DS2E 27 莫晙謙  

22 DS2V 7 莊越竣  

23 DS2E 32 曾浚澔  

24 DS2I 2 陳葭嵐 

25 DS2I 15 劉璟炘  

26 DS2I 5 鄭梓亮  

27 DS1I 13 宗汛熹  

28 DS2T 26 伍博軒 

29 DS2I 3 陳俊譽 

30 DS1R 25 吳日熹 

31 DS2R 27 黃靖洛 

32 DS2R 7 蔡卓宏 

33 DS1I 16 桂偉博 
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小學女乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 30 嚴子茵 

2 DS2Y 23 呂凱琳  

3 DS2T 9 周允然 

4 DS2R 12 黃子芯 

5 DS2E 6 邱怡安 

6 DS2E 22 梁正汶  

7 DS2Y 14 黎芊慧  

8 DS2I 29 王心妍 

9 DS2T 3 陳熙晴 

10 DS2Y 21 盧綽昕 

11 DS2V 2 歐陽皓欣 

12 DS2V 23 盧芍津 

13 DS1E 18 盧姿菲  

14 DS2V 31 黃愷澄 

15 DS1E 6 程鍶穎  

16 DS2E 15 黎以琳  

17 DS2I 32 楊曦 

18 DS2Y 13 鄺曉嵐  

19 DS2E 28 吳心弦 

20 DS2I 8 周頌恩 

21 DS2V 32 黃雪瀅 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學女乙擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 18 劉雨櫻 

2 DS2T 27 蕭樂瑤  

3 DS1E 20 莫鈊洮 

4 DS2E 7 仇康澄 

5 DS2I 20 莫止霽 

6 DS2T 18 何心祈 

7 DS2E 3 周靖桐 

8 DS1I 28 黃予澄 

9 DS1E 9 鍾子棋  

10 DS2I 19 麥穎妍 

11 DS2T 15 崔敏珩 

12 DS2E 2 陳沛如 

13 DS2R 1 歐陽伊晴 

14 DS2T 16 何卓琳 

15 DS1E 23 顏紫昕 

16 DS2R 9 蔡芷妍 

17 DS2V 20 梁綽蕎  

18 DS2R 10 何千盈 

19 DS2V 21 梁曉彤  

20 DS2E 12 何心翹 

21 DS2V 14 黎希霖 

22 DS2R 33 袁喜頤 

23 DS2I 30 黃莛甄 

24 DS1V 11 林令芊 

25 DS2V 16 林澄訢  

26 DS2T 21 林芝醖 

    
    
    

 


